HOLZ CIMANUFAKTUR

Bank
Materialstarke
Tiefe
Hohe

Material / Breiten
Kernbuche

Buche

Maple

Wildeiche gebirstet
Eiche

Cherry

Wildnuss
Nussbaum

Hocker
Materialstarke
Tiefe

Hoéhe

Material / Breite
Kernbuche

Buche

Maple

Wildeiche geburstet
Eiche

Cherry

Wildnuss
Nussbaum

COM:CI
30 mm
36 cm
45 cm

COM:CI
30 mm
36 cm
45 cm

120
745
745
935
885
950
1.010
1.010
1.120

140
775
775
985
930
1.000
1.070
1.070
1.190

160
800
800
1.030
970
1.050
1.120
1.130
1.260

180
830
830
1.080
1.010
1.100
1.180
1.180
1.330

200
855
855
1.130
1.060
1.150
1.230
1.240
1.390

COM:CI

220
885
885
1.180
1.100
1.200
1.290
1.290
1.460

Bank

240
910
910
1.220
1.140
1.250
1.340
1.350
1.530

60
600
600
725
690
735
775
775
875

Verkaufspreise inkl. Mwst. ab Werkstatt Stuttgart

€ - Preise 08/16





